
Show #93018: Montana Reined Cowhorse Futurity (09/28/2018-09/30/2018)

26. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 9  (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 437 Ten Luce Michael D. Helsen 144.00 Mike & Susan Stowell$578.00

2 470 Playguns N Sparks Dr Todd D. Fitch 144.00 Lazy TD Performance Horses$433.50

3 464 Chics Magic Draggin R. Scott Seeklander 143.00 Theresia Hogenhout$289.00

4 519 Still Wright Michael D. Helsen 142.00 Cheryl Haaren$144.50

5 535 Nic The Wrangler Jim W. Spence 140.50 Jim W. Spence

6 454 Very Handy Remedy Dan Roeser 139.50 Karnell L. Perry

7 520 One Time Dixie Michael D. Helsen 138.00 Gary Lynn Olson

8 500 Elans Sassy Fox Bill Campbell 136.00 Iola Mason

9 507 Cuttin Wright Up Travis J. Young 70.50 David I. Beckett

27. NRCHA IOB: Intermediate Open Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 470 Playguns N Sparks Dr Todd D. Fitch 144.00 Lazy TD Performance Horses$225.00

2 464 Chics Magic Draggin R. Scott Seeklander 143.00 Theresia Hogenhout$135.00

3 535 Nic The Wrangler Jim W. Spence 140.50 Jim W. Spence$90.00

4 454 Very Handy Remedy Dan Roeser 139.50 Karnell L. Perry

5 507 Cuttin Wright Up Travis J. Young 70.50 David I. Beckett

28. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $200.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 474 One Smoken Bud William R. Fischer 143.50 William R. Fischer$310.00

2T 450 Causin Cowfusion Patrick Severance 135.50 Patrick Severance$155.00

2T 469 SBF Nitro Dual Chex Dylan Sponseller 135.50 Brian Lesher$155.00

4 453 Neat Little Gato Montgomery Nelson 134.50 Montgomery Nelson

5 407 Too Long Til Autumn Mysti E. McMaster 131.50 Lisa Krogh

6 460 Kits Lucky Cookie Colby Hatch 126.00 Colby Hatch

29. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $300.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 545 AP Lucky Little Lena Laura E. Kiracofe 141.50 Laura Kiracofe$316.00

2 490 Lenas It Man Allison C. Parker 141.00 Allison C. Parker$237.00

3 539 Quixote Call Tee Aune 140.50 Tee Aune$158.00

4T 524 Jack In The Pot Morgan Miller 137.50 Mike E. Miller$39.50

4T 461 A Cat Called Red Madison Bugni 137.50 Madison Bugni$39.50

6 438 Nic It Chic Stephen Cline 137.00 Stephen&Jessica Cline

7 426 Me A Puddy Cat Antoniette M. Harms 134.00 Antoniette Harms

30. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $200.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 490 Lenas It Man Allison C. Parker 141.00 Allison C. Parker$304.00

2 539 Quixote Call Tee Aune 140.50 Tee Aune$228.00

3 456 Nics Diamond Corina E. Curtis 140.00 Corina E. Curtis$152.00

4 452 Guitar Town Heather Tiel Nelson 138.50 Heather Tiel Nelson$76.00

5 524 Jack In The Pot Morgan Miller 137.50 Mike E. Miller

6 438 Nic It Chic Stephen Cline 137.00 Stephen&Jessica Cline

7 402 All Star Smart Doc Heidi G. Olson 135.00 Heidi G. Olson

8 426 Me A Puddy Cat Antoniette M. Harms 134.00 Antoniette Harms

31. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $200.00)
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 490 Lenas It Man Allison C. Parker 141.00 Allison C. Parker$304.00

2 456 Nics Diamond Corina E. Curtis 140.00 Corina E. Curtis$228.00

3 452 Guitar Town Heather Tiel Nelson 138.50 Heather Tiel Nelson$152.00

4T 524 Jack In The Pot Morgan Miller 137.50 Mike E. Miller$38.00

4T 461 A Cat Called Red Madison Bugni 137.50 Madison Bugni$38.00

6 438 Nic It Chic Stephen Cline 137.00 Stephen&Jessica Cline

7 502 Doc O Nitro Laurel Scharien 134.00 Laurel Scharien

8 559 Jae Bar Puddin 073 Cassidy C. Jesperson 0.00 Cassidy C. Jesperson

32. NRCHA YB: Youth Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 535 Nic The Wrangler Jesse J. Spence 141.00 Jim W. Spence$120.00

2 451 Cuttin For A Prize Cheyenne Tedford 140.00 Susan Osterburg$80.00

3 514 Shining Through Time Tayler K. Renouf 136.00 Julie Masner

4 431 Smart N Savy Leo Taylor Geisser 134.00 Taylor Geisser

33. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 489 All That Spice Vanessa Wheeler 144.50 Margaret A. Ore$125.00

2 532 Vintage Legacy Colt W. Jesperson 142.00 Cassidy C. Jesperson$75.00

3 517 RV Otoe Badgess Pryce Perry 139.00 Jan & Dana Phillips$50.00

4 558 TR Bar Maise Kasyn Buckley 126.00 Cassidy C. Jesperson

5 482 Shine N Play Maggie Sod Williams 68.00 Jason & DeJanet Williams

34. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $200.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 459 Big Time In Cowtown Timothy Alward 139.50 Alward Ranches Inc.$310.00

2 406 Smart Tycoon Tom Averett 138.50 Tom Averett$186.00

3 439 Silly Lil Remedy Shannon G. Broome 138.00 Shannon Broome$124.00

4 437 Ten Luce Susan Stowell 72.00 Mike & Susan Stowell

35. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 407 Too Long Til Autumn Lisa C. Krogh 140.00 Lisa Krogh$219.00

2 405 Solid Sterling Cat Tom Averett 140.00 Tom Or Jodie Averett$182.50

3 459 Big Time In Cowtown Timothy Alward 139.50 Alward Ranches Inc.$146.00

4 435 Reygulator Jerry Gereghty 139.00 Cherry Springs Ranch LLC.$109.50

5 447 Thunderstripes Paige Kremer 137.50 Paige Kremer$73.00

6 430 SNW Boomer Heaven Kelly Folkvord 136.00 Cody D. Folkvord

7 432 Colorado Moonshine Caroline Arrott Maertens 127.50 Caroline Arrott Maertens

8 519 Still Wright Cheryl Haaren 125.50 Cheryl Haaren

9 437 Ten Luce Susan Stowell 72.00 Mike & Susan Stowell

10 449 This Tomcats Peppy Chrissy Hodgkiss 0.00 Christen & Ben Hodgkiss

36. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted (Composite) - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 447 Thunderstripes Paige Kremer 138.50 Paige Kremer$219.00

2 462 Dual N Lively Kelly Folkvord 137.00 Cody Folkvord$182.50

3 407 Too Long Til Autumn Lisa C. Krogh 136.00 Lisa Krogh$146.00

4 436 Stylish Shinner Mike Stowell 135.50 Mike & Susan Stowell$109.50
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5 403 Remedys Smooth Move Andrea Vietor 134.00 Toni J. D'Anna$73.00

6T 564 Short Sugar Rey David M. Clark 133.00 David M. Clark

6T 430 SNW Boomer Heaven Kelly Folkvord 133.00 Cody D. Folkvord

8 429 Bobs Diesel Cat Doris Harwood 132.00 Doris Harwood

9 519 Still Wright Cheryl Haaren 71.00 Cheryl Haaren

10 401 TR Reys Top Gun Marcella Ann King 65.00 Marcie King

11 404 Sun Reys Of Shade DR Jason Vietor 61.00 Lazy TD Performance Horses

12 449 This Tomcats Peppy Chrissy Hodgkiss 0.00 Christen & Ben Hodgkiss

37. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $300.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 408 Playinlightsout Chad T. Blaisdell 142.00 Chad Blaisdell$456.00

2 480 Whizle For Chex Karl D. Smith 141.50 Carmen Logan$342.00

3 506 Travelin Lynx Travis J. Young 140.00 Big Sky Performance Horses$228.00

4 443 Irish Playboy Dunit Rebecca A. Hurst 138.50 Ted Coursen$114.00

5T 455 Cool Response Dan Roeser 135.00 Sheila R. Combs

5T 509 Starlight Kat Jeremy Meador 135.00  &  Redtail Ranch

7 496 She Will Shine U On Justin K. Bailey 134.00 Colleen Aufiero

38. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 556 Stylish Cat N Jazz Pam A. Myers 139.50 Pam A. Myers$186.00

2 402 All Star Smart Doc Heidi G. Olson 129.00 Heidi G. Olson$124.00

3 559 Jae Bar Puddin 073 Cassidy C. Jesperson 126.50 Cassidy C. Jesperson


